
Hunter's - Brown
Nates - Chess

Mulligans - Culver
Rack Em Up - Downing

Knight's - Kaliszak
Hartmans Pub A - Davis

Eagles Warren - Williams
BYE -

Rack n Roll - Atchley
83 Main D - VanZile

The Oak's Cannons - Dunham
Playmakers 1 - Peltier

Home Tavern - Knicely
CantonGrill "F" - Coles

Tamarack 1B - Anderson
BYE -

Last Shot - VanWie
Pit Stop 2 - Riordan

Taylors Pub - Wessell
Abbey's - Snoberger

King of Knights - Mosco
Canton Grill A - Petrowski

FatDaddy BallBreaker - Westfall
BYE -

VFW 470 - Graves
Green Shingle B - Smith

Cabins - Hall
BYE -

TreeHouse - Knapp
Gowdy's Hunters - Clepper

Haven - McMillin
BYE -

Nates - Chess
Rack Em Up - Downing

Knight's - Kaliszak
Eagles Warren - Williams

83 Main D - VanZile

Playmakers 1 - Peltier

Home Tavern - Knicely
Tamarack 1B - Anderson

Last Shot - VanWie
Abbey's - Snoberger

Canton Grill A - Petrowski
FatDaddy BallBreaker - Westfall

VFW 470 - Graves
Cabins - Hall

Gowdy's Hunters - Clepper
Haven - McMillin

Hunter's - Brown
Mulligans - Culver

Hartmans Pub A - Davis
BYE -

Rack n Roll - Atchley
The Oak's Cannons - Dunham

CantonGrill "F" - Coles

BYE -

Pit Stop 2 - Riordan
Taylors Pub - Wessell

King of Knights - Mosco
BYE -

Green Shingle B - Smith
BYE -

TreeHouse - Knapp
BYE -

Mulligans - Culver
Cabins - Hall

Hartmans Pub A - Davis
Haven - McMillin

The Oak's Cannons - Dunham

Last Shot - VanWie

CantonGrill "F" - Coles
FatDaddy BallBreaker - Westfall

Pit Stop 2 - Riordan
Playmakers 1 - Peltier

King of Knights - Mosco
Tamarack 1B - Anderson

Green Shingle B - Smith
Nates - Chess

TreeHouse - Knapp
Knight's - Kaliszak

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: B Bracket: a
L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18

March 16, 2015 - 1:30 PM

64 Team Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #17T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #19T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #23T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #21T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #24T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #22T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #20T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #18T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #29T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #31T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #25T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #32T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #30T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #27T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #28T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #26T
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32

30

29

28

27

26

25

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37


